
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 CM66790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR 19.4 F 4 26 156 74 82
2 CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 13.4 13,6 F 3 19 162 81 81
3 CMC2794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 17.5 17,7 F 3 24 163 79 84
4 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, CARMEN 26.6 F 5 35 165 86 79
5 CMC2300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADALUPE 18.5 18,7 F 4 25 166 83 83
6 CM04770605 ALONSO SANZ, MARTA 9.9 10,1 F 2 14 168 78 90
7 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, CARMEN 23.7 23,8 F 4 31 170 77 93
8 CMC2905214 LACASA MARQUINA, PATRICIA 30.5 F 5 40 174 90 84
9 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 21.3 21,5 F 4 28 175 84 91

10 CM00512818 HATCH , OLWYN 29.3 F 5 38 190 101 89
11 CMC2693360 POZO ARROYO, BLANCA 36.0 F 5 46 Ret



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 CMA9163238 ROZALEN GAITAN, JOSE LUIS 23.6 22 M 4 28 146 76 70
2 CMC2511573 GALINDO PASCUAL, ALBERTO 14.4 M 3 18 152 78 74
3 CM66511538 HERNANDEZ MONTORO, LUIS 10.3 10,4 M 2 13 158 76 82
4 CM07215938 BERNAL IGLESIAS, LUIS 8.5 8,7 M 2 11 160 80 80

CMC2432401 MATEOS VIEJOBUENO, PABLO 26.4 26,5 M 4 32 160 81 79
6 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8.4 8,5 M 2 11 161 85 76

CMC2393674 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO 11.1 11,3 M 2 14 161 77 84
8 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON 11.2 11,3 M 2 14 162 86 76

CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15.6 14 M 3 19 162 93 69
CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 16.9 17,1 M 3 21 162 79 83

11 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA, JULIO CESAR 9.2 9,4 M 2 12 165 84 81
CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR 13.5 13,7 M 3 17 165 83 82
CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 20.3 20,5 M 4 25 165 81 84
CMC2884698 GOMIS BARRIO, FRANCISCO 24.8 25 M 4 30 165 81 84

15 CMC2699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 13.7 13,9 M 3 17 167 79 88
16 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 13.3 13,4 M 3 16 168 92 76

CM00510556 TORIJA PRECIADO, FEDERICO 14.4 14,5 M 3 18 168 78 90
18 CMC2293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 10.4 10,6 M 2 13 169 90 79

CMC2760265 VIA GARCIA, MIGUEL 16.4 16,6 M 3 20 169 84 85
20 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 6.0 6,2 M 2 8 170 84 86

CMC2142597 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO 8.2 8,4 M 2 10 170 86 84
22 CMC2218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10.2 10,4 M 2 13 172 84 88
23 CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA, ISIDORO 17.0 17,2 M 3 21 173 85 88

CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 18.6 18,8 M 4 23 173 88 85
25 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO 19.7 19,9 M 4 24 174 83 91
26 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 8.1 8,3 M 2 10 179 93 86
27 CMC2794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 25.9 26,1 M 4 31 188 92 96
28 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 11.9 12,1 M 3 15 Dsc
29 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 12.9 13,1 M 3 16 Ret



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 CM07215938 BERNAL IGLESIAS, LUIS 8,5 8,7 M 2 11 182 91 91
2 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8,4 8,5 M 2 11 183 96 87
3 CM66511538 HERNANDEZ MONTORO, LUIS 10,3 10,4 M 2 13 184 89 95
4 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 6 6,2 M 2 8 186 92 94
5 CMC2511573 GALINDO PASCUAL, ALBERTO 14,4 M 3 18 188 96 92
6 CMC2393674 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO 11,1 11,3 M 2 14 189 91 98

CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA, JULIO CESAR 9,2 9,4 M 2 12 189 96 93
8 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON 11,2 11,3 M 2 14 190 100 90

CMC2142597 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO 8,2 8,4 M 2 10 190 96 94
10 CMC2293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 10,4 10,6 M 2 13 195 103 92
11 CM04770605 ALONSO SANZ, MARTA 9,9 10,1 F 2 14 196 92 104
12 CMC2218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10,2 10,4 M 2 13 198 97 101
13 CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR 13,5 13,7 M 3 17 199 100 99

CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 8,1 8,3 M 2 10 199 103 96
15 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15,6 14 M 3 19 200 112 88

CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 13,4 13,6 F 3 19 200 100 100
CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 13,3 13,4 M 3 16 200 108 92

18 CMC2699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 13,7 13,9 M 3 17 201 96 105
19 CMA9163238 ROZALEN GAITAN, JOSE LUIS 23,6 22 M 4 28 202 104 98
20 CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 16,9 17,1 M 3 21 204 100 104

CM00510556 TORIJA PRECIADO, FEDERICO 14,4 14,5 M 3 18 204 96 108
22 CM66790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR 19,4 F 4 26 208 100 108
23 CMC2760265 VIA GARCIA, MIGUEL 16,4 16,6 M 3 20 209 104 105
24 CMC2794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 17,5 17,7 F 3 24 211 103 108
25 CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 20,3 20,5 M 4 25 215 106 109

CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA, ISIDORO 17 17,2 M 3 21 215 106 109
27 CMC2300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADALUPE 18,5 18,7 F 4 25 216 108 108
28 CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 18,6 18,8 M 4 23 219 111 108
29 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO 19,7 19,9 M 4 24 222 107 115
30 CMC2432401 MATEOS VIEJOBUENO, PABLO 26,4 26,5 M 4 32 224 113 111
31 CMC2884698 GOMIS BARRIO, FRANCISCO 24,8 25 M 4 30 225 111 114
32 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 21,3 21,5 F 4 28 231 112 119
33 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, CARMEN 23,7 23,8 F 4 31 232 108 124
34 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, CARMEN 26,6 F 5 35 235 121 114
35 CMC2794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 25,9 26,1 M 4 31 250 123 127
36 CMC2905214 LACASA MARQUINA, PATRICIA 30,5 F 5 40 254 130 124
37 CM00512818 HATCH , OLWYN 29,3 F 5 38 266 139 127
38 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 11,9 12,1 M 3 15 Dsc
39 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 12,9 13,1 M 3 16 Ret
40 CMC2693360 POZO ARROYO, BLANCA 36 F 5 46 Ret



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 CMA9163238 ROZALEN GAITAN, JOSE LUIS 23,6 22 M 4 28 146 76 70
2 CMC2511573 GALINDO PASCUAL, ALBERTO 14,4 M 3 18 152 78 74
3 CM66790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR 19,4 F 4 26 156 74 82
4 CM66511538 HERNANDEZ MONTORO, LUIS 10,3 10,4 M 2 13 158 76 82
5 CM07215938 BERNAL IGLESIAS, LUIS 8,5 8,7 M 2 11 160 80 80

CMC2432401 MATEOS VIEJOBUENO, PABLO 26,4 26,5 M 4 32 160 81 79
7 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8,4 8,5 M 2 11 161 85 76

CMC2393674 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO 11,1 11,3 M 2 14 161 77 84
9 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON 11,2 11,3 M 2 14 162 86 76

CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15,6 14 M 3 19 162 93 69
CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 13,4 13,6 F 3 19 162 81 81
CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 16,9 17,1 M 3 21 162 79 83

13 CMC2794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 17,5 17,7 F 3 24 163 79 84
14 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA, JULIO CESAR 9,2 9,4 M 2 12 165 84 81

CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR 13,5 13,7 M 3 17 165 83 82
CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 20,3 20,5 M 4 25 165 81 84
CMC2884698 GOMIS BARRIO, FRANCISCO 24,8 25 M 4 30 165 81 84
CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, CARMEN 26,6 F 5 35 165 86 79

19 CMC2300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADALUPE 18,5 18,7 F 4 25 166 83 83
20 CMC2699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 13,7 13,9 M 3 17 167 79 88
21 CM04770605 ALONSO SANZ, MARTA 9,9 10,1 F 2 14 168 78 90

CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 13,3 13,4 M 3 16 168 92 76
CM00510556 TORIJA PRECIADO, FEDERICO 14,4 14,5 M 3 18 168 78 90

24 CMC2293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 10,4 10,6 M 2 13 169 90 79
CMC2760265 VIA GARCIA, MIGUEL 16,4 16,6 M 3 20 169 84 85

26 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 6 6,2 M 2 8 170 84 86
CMC2142597 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO 8,2 8,4 M 2 10 170 86 84
CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, CARMEN 23,7 23,8 F 4 31 170 77 93

29 CMC2218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10,2 10,4 M 2 13 172 84 88
30 CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA, ISIDORO 17 17,2 M 3 21 173 85 88

CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 18,6 18,8 M 4 23 173 88 85
32 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO 19,7 19,9 M 4 24 174 83 91

CMC2905214 LACASA MARQUINA, PATRICIA 30,5 F 5 40 174 90 84
34 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 21,3 21,5 F 4 28 175 84 91
35 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 8,1 8,3 M 2 10 179 93 86
36 CMC2794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 25,9 26,1 M 4 31 188 92 96
37 CM00512818 HATCH , OLWYN 29,3 F 5 38 190 101 89
38 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 11,9 12,1 M 3 15 Dsc
39 CMC2693360 POZO ARROYO, BLANCA 36 F 5 46 Ret
40 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 12,9 13,1 M 3 16 Ret
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